HT1000/2
Copper wire analyser
HT1000/2
Copper Wire Analyser
DESCRIPTION
The HT1000/2 is a high performance, full feature, hand held
instrument designed to provide copper wire provisioning
and maintenance technicians with the most critical tests

Megger is a registered trademark
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item (Qty)	 Cat. No.
HT1000/2-A Standard - English	 1002-803
HT1000/2-C VDSL - English	 1002-804
HT1000/2-CH VDSL with HPNA - English	 1002-805
HT1000/2-A Standard - French	 1002-809
HT1000/2-C VDSL - French	 1002-810
HT1000/2-A Standard - German	 1002-806
HT1000/2-C VDSL - German	 1002-807
HT1000/2-A Standard - Italian	 1002-812
HT1000/2-C VDSL - Italian	 1002-813
HT1000/2-A Standard - European Spanish	 1002-818
HT1000/2-C VDSL - European Spanish	 1002-819
HT1000/2
Copper wire analyser
HT1000/2-C (ADSL/VDSL2) Specifications
In addition to features of HT1000/2-A
Feature 			  Description
Standards compliance	 ADSL G.dmt G.992.1/2 Annex A,B
	 ADSL2 G.992.3 Annex A, B, L, M, J
	 ADSL2+ G.992.5 Annex A, B, L, M, J
	 ADSL2+ G992.5 Amendment 1
	 ADSL2+ G.998.4 Retransmission-G.INP
	 VDSL2 G.993.2
	 Bandplans: 8, 12, 17, 30 MHz